06/04/21

9/24/20
10-21-20
11/24/21

1/11/21

5/14/21

5/14/21

3/26/2021
3/29/2021
4/16/2021
4/16/2021
4/16/2021
4/20/2021
4/20/2021
4/20/2021
4/20/2021
4/27/2021
4/30/2021
4/30/2021
5/11/2021
5/28/2021
5/28/2021

NECS

221036
mcx05006
1005309
433040
mcs90
1004949

10210022
10210022
1004248
100641
1009120
1000737
1006104
1006188
401174
och04861
1006560
1006561
mcg21
100008059
mcf5157

3/8 straight cut #1

1853 chips

batter waffle cross

tator triangles (sysco) clear bags
signature spirals

3/8 clear coat skin on

3/4" gourmet o-rings (kickstarts)
breaded gourmet onion rings
10ct wedge tim horton

tim horton hash patties
crispy wedge

waffles fries

hashbrown bites

hashbrown rounds

diced hashbrown

3/8 peel on

waffles fries

extra crispy crinkles

1/4 shoestring

3/8 with peel

3/8 with peel

12/2lb
12/21b
6/5lb
6/4lb
12/2.51b
6/4.51b
6/31b
6/5lb
6/5lb
6/5lb
6/260z
6/260z
6/6lb
6/5lb
6/5lb

216
103
192
350
69
70

366
359
139
300
352
376
450

70
140
140
360
192
102
140
137

25631
25646
25661
25726
26003
26007

93157
93162
93565
93566
93567
93584
93585
93586
93587
93708
93822
93823
94001
94299
94298

©$8588

$15.95

2 repack

2 repack
2 repack

MFD

7/6/2020

4/16/2019
3/17/2019
12/27/2019

1/12/2020

10/9/2020

EXP

7/6/2022

8/10/2022
10/9/2022

12/9/2021
12/6/2022

bb 12/5/20
bb 1/25/21

location

Ccs

cs
cs
Cs
cs

lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin



